agenot-found.or type unknown

Beschrijving

Toepassing

Specificaties

ISO 6743-3A DAJ

Typische standaardanalyses
Dichtheid bij 15 °C, kg/!
Viscositeit 40 °C, mm?2/s
Viscositeit 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viscositeitsindex

Vlampunt COC, °C

Vloeipunt, °C

Product Informatie
25-04-2024

0,834
44,10
7,79
147
266




